
2023-2024

Wildcat Basketball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT JV Varsity LOCATION
Friday, Nov. 10 East Texas Chargers 5:00pm Big Sandy, Tx.

Friday, Nov. 10 Bloomburg 6:15pm Big Sandy, Tx

Tuesday, Nov. 14 Spring Hill 5:00pm 7:30pm Big Sandy, Tx

Thur-Sat., Nov. 16-18 New Summerfield Tournament TBA New
Summerfield, Tx

Monday, Nov 20 New Boston 5:00pm 6:15pm New Boston, Tx
Tuesday, Nov. 21 Winona 3:00pm 6:00pm Big Sandy, Tx
Thurs-Sat,
Nov.30-Dec. 2

Eddie Rodgers Tournament Grand Saline. Tx

Thurs-Sat, Dec. 7-9 Big Sandy Tournament TBA TBA Big Sandy, Tx.
Tuesday, Dec. 12 Tenaha 7:30pm Big Sandy, Tx
Thursday, Dec. 14 Carlisle 5:30pm Price, Tx
Saturday, Dec. 16 Quitman JV Tournament TBA Quitman, Tx
Tuesday, Dec. 19 Ore City* 5:00pm 7:30pm Big Sandy, Tx
Thursday, Dec. 21 Cushing 12:00pm 1pm Cushing, Tx
Tuesday, Dec. 28 Jefferson 1:00pm 2:15pm Jefferson, Tx
Tuesday, Jan. 2 New Diana 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy, Tx
Friday, Jan. 5 Union Grove* 5:00pm 7:30pm Union Grove, Tx
Tuesday, Jan. 9 McLeod* (T) 5:00pm 7:30pm Big Sandy, Tx
Friday, Jan. 12 Harleton* 5:00pm 7:30pm Harleton, Tx
Tuesday, Jan. 16 Linden Kildare* 5:00pm 7:30pm Linden Kildare,

Tx

Friday, Jan. 19 Hawkins* (F) 5:00pm 7:30pm Big Sandy, Tx
Tuesday, Jan. 23 Ore City* 5:00pm 7:30pm Ore City, Tx
Friday, Jan. 26 Open Open
Tuesday, Jan. 30 Union Grove* 5:00pm 7:30pm Big Sandy, Tx.
Friday, Feb. 2 McLeod* 5:00pm 7:30pm McLeod, Tx
Tuesday, Feb. 6 Harleton* 5:00pm 7:30pm Big Sandy, Tx

Friday, Feb. 9 Linden Kildare* (S) 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy, Tx
Tuesday, Feb. 13 Hawkins* 5:00pm 6:15pm Hawkins, Tx

Head Coach: Eddie Walker III District Matches *
Assistant Coaches: Chace Woods, Hunter Willouhby & Hunter Harris (S) Senior Night
Superintendent: Mike Burns (T) Teacher Appreciation Night
Principal: Lisa Wilbanks (F) Futures Night
Athletic Director: Brian Pullum




